

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	100.100.1
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

G. MCLEOD

NOV 2 2 2010

**EXAMINER** 



800187745808

11/17/10--01019--017 \*\*235.00

FILED

10 NOV 17 PM 4:27

SCORETARY OF STATE
ALL AHASSEF FLORING



#### Farrell Enterprises LLC III3 Abbeys Way Tampe Floride 33602 813 600 9469

November 12, 2010

To: Division of Corporations

**Registration Section** 

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee FL 32314

From: Jackie Peakin

te: Application for Registration/Fictitious Name Registration VIA US MAIL

#### To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed kindly find an application for Registration of a Foreign LLC, to be filled first and a fictitious name registration form to be filed thereafter. A check in the amount of \$235 is enclosed to be applied as follows:

\$100.00 Filing fee for foreign registration application \$25.00 Designation of Registered agent \$30.00 Certified copy of registration \$50.00 Processing Fee for Fictitious name \$30.00 Certified Copy of Registration of Fictitious name

If you require any additional information please contact me at 813 600 9469 or Jackie @maidformoms.com.

I thank you in advance for your prompt attention to this matter.

Kind Regards,

Jackie Peakin

Founder

#### **COVER LETTER**

	ation Section n of Corporations	<u></u>					
SUBJECT:	•			THYPNSES iability Compan		<u>e</u>	
The enclosed "A Existence, and cl	pplication by Foreign heck are submitted to	n Limited Liabil	ity Company	for Authorization	n to Transact	Business in Flo pany to transac	orida," Certificate of t business in Florida
Please return all	correspondence conc						
		Jacqu	eline	Person	4:1		
			Name of	Person			
			Firm/Co	mpany			<del></del>
	1113	AhE	Pu's	( )01	٠		
		ABE	Addi	ress			<del></del>
	10	 Emoc	<b>B</b>	; . <b>2</b> .	21-112-		
		mpc .	City/State an	d Zip Code	2002	·	
		Tock		d Zip Code	noms.	com	
•	E-r	nail address: (to	be used for fi	iture annual repo	ort notificatio	n)	<del></del>
For further infor	mation concerning th	is matter, please	call:				
Jac	gueline	faqkin erson	at (	813	600	.9469	
<del></del>	Name of P	erson	Area Code	& Daytime Tel	lephone Num	ber	
Division	NG ADDRESS: n of Corporations ntion Section		STREET AT Division of C Registration S	orporations			
P.O. Bo			Clifton Build	ing ve Center Circle	:		
		owing amoun 0.00 Filing Fee rtificate of Statu	t: & [28155.0 Certif	00 Filing Fee & fied Copy	S160.00 of State	) Filing Fee, Ce us & Certified (	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIG LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:
triveral Endon 110
1. <u>Farrell Enterpress</u> LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
Homaldo de a con 110
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the writter consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," "LLC.")
$\lambda$
2. Jelana 3. (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) (FEI number, if applicable)
4. September 17,700 5. Description: Year limited liability company will cease to
(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6. N/A
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability)
71113 Abbey's Way 30 5
Tana 7 33(.1)
Tanpa R 33602 (Street Address of Principal Office)
8. If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here
9. The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:  Straham Peakin 113 Abhos is war Tom R 33602
Jacquelise Peakin 113 Abbey's way Tam R 33602
10. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)
11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: Residential
cleaning Service
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
Jacqueline Peakin
Typed or printed name of signee

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the L				
-ta	viell Ense	puser	ue	
If unavailable, the alt	ernate to be used in the	he state of Floric	da is:	
	Home Maids	. Com,	lle	
2. The name and the	Florida street address	s of the registere	ed agent and office are:	
	Jacq	ue Line	Tealin	
- Control of the Cont	//13 Florida Street Ad	Abbey 's	OT ACCEPTABLE)	
•	Tampe	FI.	33602	
		21197214110 1221	•	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent ay provided for in Chapter 608. Florida Statutes.

S 100.00 Filing Fee for Application

S 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

## WRITTEN CONSENT TO ADOPT ALTERNATE NAME FOR USE IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

We, the undersigned, do hereby certify that we are the Managers and/or Managing
Members of <u>famell Enterprises</u> LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
(Name of Limited Liability Company)
a limited liability company duly organized and existing under the laws of
Dela vace
Because the name of this foreign limited liability company does not satisfy the
requirements of the s. 608.406, F.S., the limited liability company hereby adopts the
following name to transact business in the state of Florida:
Home Maids .com, LLC (Name to be used by limited liability company in Florida. NOTE: Name must end with Limited Liability
(Name to be used by limited liability company in Florida. NOTE: Name must end with Limited Liability Company, L.L.C., or LLC.)
Date: 11/23/2010
Signature(s) of Manager(s) and/or Managing Member(s):
Les Jacqueline Peaking
·

# Delaware

PAGE 1

### The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FARRELL ENTERPRISES, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2010.

4872695 8300

100934777

.

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTYCATION: 8246914

DATE: 09-23-10

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml